
                                 Onalaska Middle School Invitational
                                         Maple Grove Venues
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8253  Allison Ravenscroft            6  Tomah Middle School            13:13.8  6:37 
      2    2 8175  Sophia Orozco                  7  Onalaska Middle School         14:19.9  7:10 
      3    3 8140  Hannah Yard                    7  Longfellow Middle School       14:35.2  7:18 
      4    4 8229  Aubrey Schmitz                 6  Sparta                         14:58.6  7:30 
      5    5 8249  Teagan Bailey                  8  Tomah Middle School            15:02.4  7:32 
      6    6 8248  Blair Bailey                   6  Tomah Middle School            15:03.2  7:32 
      7    7 8180  Sanja Tahic                    6  Onalaska Middle School         15:25.7  7:43 
      8    8 8251  Olivia Conzemius               8  Tomah Middle School            15:26.9  7:44 
      9    9 8129  Ada Meddinger                  7  Longfellow Middle School       15:28.6  7:45 
     10   10 8280  Grace Strangstalien            6  Westby                         15:50.4  7:56 
     11   11 8139  Addie Williams                 6  Longfellow Middle School       15:52.3  7:57 
     12   12 8252  Delia Lindberg                 7  Tomah Middle School            15:52.4  7:57 
     13   13 8134  Violet Oldernburg              8  Longfellow Middle School       16:04.1  8:03 
     14   14 8138  Rayna Thibodeau                6  Longfellow Middle School       16:05.2  8:03 
     15   15 8137  Mirren Stine                   6  Longfellow Middle School       16:06.5  8:04 
     16   16 8163  Madelyn Davidheiser            8  Onalaska Middle School         16:17.5  8:09 
     17   17 8173  Lorraine Marinier              8  Onalaska Middle School         16:18.1  8:10 
     18   18 8135  Gillian Petrashek              6  Longfellow Middle School       16:20.1  8:11 
     19   19 8250  Milynn Berg                    7  Tomah Middle School            16:25.2  8:13 
     20   20 8219  Sierra Brantner                8  Sparta                         16:27.1  8:14 
     21   21 8272  Sydney Evenstad                7  Westby                         16:31.5  8:16 
     22   22 8282  Emma Woods                     6  Westby                         16:38.6  8:20 
     23   23 8277  Madison Sommerfeldt            6  Westby                         16:38.8  8:20 
     24      8125  McKenzie Carlson               7  Longfellow Middle School       16:52.1  8:27 
     25   24 8224  Sydney Muller                  8  Sparta                         17:01.2  8:31 
     26   25 8281  Amelia Warthesen               6  Westby                         17:12.0  8:36 
     27   26 8176  Quinn Porter                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:13.4  8:37 
     28   27 8170  lana kromke                    8  Onalaska Middle School         17:15.0  8:38 
     29   28 8232  Layna Wacker                   7  Sparta                         17:15.6  8:38 
     30      8127  Sophia Lawrence                8  Longfellow Middle School       17:20.6  8:41 
     31   29 8178  Molly Skroch                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:23.4  8:42 
     32      8169  Lauren Johnson                 7  Onalaska Middle School         17:38.1  8:50 
     33      8174  Phoebe Miranda                 8  Onalaska Middle School         17:46.4  8:54 
     34   30 8231  Janessa Stafford               6  Sparta                         17:52.7  8:57 
     35   31 8270  Violet Bailey                  6  Westby                         18:03.0  9:02 
     36   32 8222  Elizabeth Meyer                8  Sparta                         18:03.3  9:02 
     37   33 8221  Raven Lopez                    8  Sparta                         18:15.7  9:08 
     38      8226  Marley Preston                 6  Sparta                         18:38.1  9:20 
     39      8168  Charisma Gowey                 6  Onalaska Middle School         18:39.1  9:20 
     40      8164  Eva Deppe                      6  Onalaska Middle School         18:48.5  9:25 
     41      8162  Rory Dahl                      6  Onalaska Middle School         18:53.9  9:27 
     42      8179  Tessa Stacey                   6  Onalaska Middle School         18:56.3  9:29 
     43   34 8273  Macy Hulst                     7  Westby                         18:59.3  9:30 
     44      8225  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA               7  Sparta                         19:01.2  9:31 
     45      8230  Hadley Spencer                 6  Sparta                         19:30.6  9:46 
     46      8223  Gianna Moffett                 6  Sparta                         19:32.0  9:46 
     47   35 8254  Natalie Winchel                6  Tomah Middle School            19:39.6  9:50 
     48      8271  Harper Davey                   8  Westby                         19:41.5  9:51 
     49      8227  Ella Rademan                   6  Sparta                         19:45.1  9:53 
     50      8132  Morgan Neuman                  8  Longfellow Middle School       19:51.8  9:56 
     51      8279  Sequioa Storbakken             7  Westby                         19:59.3 10:00 
     52      8233  Adalee Williams                6  Sparta                         20:07.7 10:04 
     53      8172  Ainsley Luecke                 6  Onalaska Middle School         20:10.9 10:06 
     54      8177  Sydney Schoen                  8  Onalaska Middle School         20:22.7 10:12 
     55      8274  Millie Niedfeldt               6  Westby                         20:23.7 10:12 
     56      8275  Gracie Reynolds                8  Westby                         21:00.2 10:31 
     57      8182  Avery Wavrunek                 7  Onalaska Middle School         21:04.5 10:33 
     58      8128  Lexie Manke                    8  Longfellow Middle School       21:55.5 10:58 
     59      8126  Maggie Kruger                  8  Longfellow Middle School       22:12.0 11:06 
     60      8167  Olivia Good-Olbrys             8  Onalaska Middle School         22:22.7 11:12 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8228  Daphne Rognholt                6  Sparta                         23:01.7 11:31 
     62      8278  Willow Steinhoff               6  Westby                         24:38.6 12:20 
     63      8276  Madeline Shulka                7  Westby                         26:31.0 13:16 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Tomah Middle School                        (14:55.8  74:38.7 2:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Allison Ravenscroft        6 13:13.8
       2      5  Teagan Bailey              8 15:02.4
       3      6  Blair Bailey               6 15:03.2
       4      8  Olivia Conzemius           8 15:26.9
       5     12  Delia Lindberg             7 15:52.4
       6   ( 19) Milynn Berg                7 16:25.2
       7   ( 35) Natalie Winchel            6 19:39.6

       2.    50  Longfellow Middle School                   (15:37.1  78:05.4 1:30.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hannah Yard                7 14:35.2
       2      9  Ada Meddinger              7 15:28.6
       3     11  Addie Williams             6 15:52.3
       4     13  Violet Oldernburg          8 16:04.1
       5     14  Rayna Thibodeau            6 16:05.2
       6   ( 15) Mirren Stine               6 16:06.5
       7   ( 18) Gillian Petrashek          6 16:20.1

       3.    68  Onalaska Middle School                     (15:55.0  79:34.6 2:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sophia Orozco              7 14:19.9
       2      7  Sanja Tahic                6 15:25.7
       3     16  Madelyn Davidheiser        8 16:17.5
       4     17  Lorraine Marinier          8 16:18.1
       5     26  Quinn Porter               7 17:13.4
       6   ( 27) lana kromke                8 17:15.0
       7   ( 29) Molly Skroch               7 17:23.4

       4.   101  Westby                                     (16:34.3  82:51.3 1:21.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Grace Strangstalien        6 15:50.4
       2     21  Sydney Evenstad            7 16:31.5
       3     22  Emma Woods                 6 16:38.6
       4     23  Madison Sommerfeldt        6 16:38.8
       5     25  Amelia Warthesen           6 17:12.0
       6   ( 31) Violet Bailey              6 18:03.0
       7   ( 34) Macy Hulst                 7 18:59.3

       5.   106  Sparta                                     (16:43.1  83:35.2 2:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Aubrey Schmitz             6 14:58.6
       2     20  Sierra Brantner            8 16:27.1
       3     24  Sydney Muller              8 17:01.2
       4     28  Layna Wacker               7 17:15.6
       5     30  Janessa Stafford           6 17:52.7
       6   ( 32) Elizabeth Meyer            8 18:03.3
       7   ( 33) Raven Lopez                8 18:15.7


